
St. Pius X Halloween Hustle

220 Lawrence Road,Broomall, Pennsylvania 19008

10/28/2023 9:00 am

*********** AWARDS LIST ***********

***** Male *****
Position bib no. Name Age Duration

1 9764 Luciano Follo 13 00:26:48

2 9765 Vincenzo Follo 11 00:28:55

3 9759 David Will 11 00:29:06

4 9755 Peter Pagliotti 16 00:29:53

5 9756 Aj Graci 16 00:29:58

6 9763 Ricky Follo 39 00:32:57

7 9769 Alex Jones 33 00:38:45

8 9753 Steve Brown 63 00:38:56

9 9761 Jeff Beck 61 00:51:40

***** Female *****
Position bib no. Name Age Duration

1 9876 Melissa Jones 34 00:28:38

2 9758 laura will 39 00:29:13

3 9752 Tori Pagliotti 14 00:32:25

4 9757 angelina welde 15 00:32:27

5 9751 Taylor Murrin 16 00:32:33

6 9754 Loredona Defruscio 13 00:32:35

7 9762 Mary Jo Follo 30 00:46:33

8 9760 Cathy Beck 61 00:51:43

***** All Results (1 Mile Fun Run and Walk) *****
Position bib no. Name Age Duration

1 4709 Emma Rosci 7 00:08:02

2 4716 Abigail McMahon 10 00:08:06

***** All Results (5K Run and Walk) *****
Position bib no. Name Age Duration

1 9764 Luciano Follo 13 00:26:48

2 9876 Melissa Jones 34 00:28:38

3 9765 Vincenzo Follo 11 00:28:55

4 9759 David Will 11 00:29:06

5 9758 laura will 39 00:29:13

6 9755 Peter Pagliotti 16 00:29:53

7 9756 Aj Graci 16 00:29:58

8 9752 Tori Pagliotti 14 00:32:25

9 9757 angelina welde 15 00:32:27

10 9751 Taylor Murrin 16 00:32:33

11 9754 Loredona Defruscio 13 00:32:35

12 9763 Ricky Follo 39 00:32:57

13 9769 Alex Jones 33 00:38:45

14 9753 Steve Brown 63 00:38:56



15 9762 Mary Jo Follo 30 00:46:33

16 9761 Jeff Beck 61 00:51:40

17 9760 Cathy Beck 61 00:51:43


